
V 1621 Palm Bay   

Title V Name Address City St. Zip Phone E-Mail

Americanism 1621 Gene Pilot 663 Munich ST Palm Bay FL 32907 3219563491 wolfnowl@yahoo.com

Avocat 1621 Charely Christy 298 Jaro ST Palm Bay FL 32907 3219843335 cchristy1@cfl.rr.com

Box Car 1621 David Hoffman 162 Uleta Rd SE Palm Bay FL 32907 3214080152 dhoffman18@cfl.rr.com

Carville Star 1621 Ray Wright 282 Harvey Ave Palm Bay FL 32905 8135465978 raywright53@aol.com

Chef de Gare 1621 Duane Podhola 243 Brightwater DR Palm Bay FL 32909 3218371226 dpodhola@earthlink.net

Chef de Train 1621 Gene Baker 963 St John ST SE Palm Bay FL 32909 3216935178 erbaker1957@gmail.com

Cheminot 1621 Gene Baker 963 St John ST SE Palm Bay FL 32909 3216935178 erbaker1957@gmail.com

Child Welfare 1621 Gene Baker 963 St John ST SE Palm Bay FL 32909 3216935178 erbaker1957@gmail.com

Commissaire Intendant 1621 Chris Hess 460 Harrington St Palm Bay FL 32908 3215068420 cdhess2000@aol.com

Conducteur 1621 Bruce Thurber 1329 Seabold Rd Palm Bay FL 32908 3217501067 meenkittypalmbay@aol.com

Correspondant 1621 Dave Fox 1270 Camas Ave Palm Bay FL 32907 3213272062 foxybillards@aol.com

Garde de la Port 1621 Tom Wirtz 1001 newbern ST Palm Bay FL 32905 3216842109 tcw254@att.net

Historien 1621 Tim Durham 843 September Ave Palm Bay FL 32907 3217594045 tim@durhams.us

Membership 1621 Gene Baker 963 St John ST SE Palm Bay FL 32909 3216935178 erbaker1957@gmail.com

Nurses Training 1621 Dick Shea 1198 Bianca Dr NE Palm Bay FL 32905 3219535827 richardlshea@yahoo.com

POW/MIA 1621 Bev Durham 843 September Ave Palm Bay FL 32907 3217594045 bev@durhams.us

Public Relations 1621 Bruce Thurber 1329 Seabold Rd Palm Bay FL 32908 3217501067 meenkittypalmbay@aol.com

Rituals 1621 David Hoffman 162 Uleta Rd SE Palm Bay FL 32907 3214080152 dhoffman18@cfl.rr.com

VAVS 1621 Don Overton 141 Airview Ave Palm Bay FL 32907 donald.overton@palmbayflorida.org

Veterans Home 1621 Don Overton 141 Airview Ave Palm Bay FL 32907 donald.overton@palmbayflorida.org

Voiture Activities 1621 Gene Baker 963 St John ST SE Palm Bay FL 32909 3216935178 erbaker1957@gmail.com

Youth Sports 1621 Bruce thurber 1329 Seabold Rd Palm Bay FL 32908 3217501067 meenkittypalmbay@aol.com

Lampiste 1621 Tim Durham 843 September Ave Palm Bay FL 32907 3217594045 tim@durhams.us

Commis Voyager 1621 Ray Wright 282 Harvey Ave Palm Bay FL 32905 8135465978 raywright53@aol.com

Aumonier 1621 Gene Pilot 663 Munich ST Palm Bay FL 32907 3219563491 wolfnowl@yahoo.com
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